Introduction
KEMET entered the world of aluminum capacitors with
the introduction of the AO-CAP, designated the A700
Series, which has been targeted for power management
applications. The structure of the AO-CAP uses alu-
minum as the anode material, aluminum oxide as the
dielectric, and a conductive organic polymer for its
counter-electrode material. The A700 series is 100%

ito
rs
KEMET Part Number Case Size Cap
µF
DCL
@VR
DF @
120 Hz
ESR
100 kHz
(mΩ)
Ripple Current
(Arms) @ 100kHz
w/ΔT=+20°C @
-55°C to 125°C
A700V107M002ATE018 V/7343-20 100.0 12.0 µA 6% 18 3.9
A700V107M002ATE025 V/7343-20 100.0 12.0 µA 6% 25 3.3
A700V107M002ATE028 V/7343-20 100.0 12.0 µA 6% 28 3.1
A700V127M002ATE018 V/7343-20 120.0 14.4 µA 6% 18 3.9
A700V127M002ATE025 V/7343-20 120.0 14.4 µA 6% 25 3.3
A700V127M002ATE028 V/7343-20 120.0 14.4 µA 6% 28 3.1
A700V157M002ATE009 V/7343-20 150.0 18.0 µA 6% 9 5.4
A700V157M002ATE018 V/7343-20 150.0 18.0 µA 6% 18 3.9
A700V157M002ATE025 V/7343-20 150.0 18.0 µA 6% 25 3.3
A700V157M002ATE028 V/7343-20 150.0 18.0 µA 6% 28 3.1
A700D187M002ATE015 D/7343-31 180.0 21.6 µA 6% 15 4.1
A700D187M002ATE018 D/7343-31 180.0 21.6 µA 6% 18 3.7
A700V227M002ATE009 V/7343-20 220.0 26.4µA 6% 9 5.5
A700D227M002ATE015 D/7343-31 220.0 26.4 µA 6% 15 4.1
A700D227M002ATE018 D/7343-31 220.0 26.4 µA 6% 18 3.7
A700X277M002ATE010 X/7343-43 270.0 32.4 µA 6% 10 4.7
A700X277M002ATE012 X/7343-43 270.0 32.4µA 6% 12 4.3
A700X277M002ATE015 X/7343-43 270.0 32.4 µA 6% 15 3.9
A700D337M002ATE007 D/7343-31 330.0 39.6µA 6% 7 6.0
A700X337M002ATE010 X/7343-43 330.0 39.6 µA 6% 10 4.7
A700X337M002ATE015 X/7343-43 330.0 39.6 µA 6% 15 3.9
A700X397M002ATE010 X/7343-43 390.0 46.8 µA 6% 10 4.7
A700X397M002ATE015 X/7343-43 390.0 46.8 µA 6% 15 3.9
A700X477M002ATE010 X/7343-43 470.0 56.4 µA 6% 10 4.7
A700X477M002ATE015 X/7343-43 470.0 56.4 µA 6% 15 3.9
A700V826M2R5ATE018 V/7343-20 82.0 12.3 µA 6% 18 3.9
A700V826M2R5ATE025 V/7343-20 82.0 12.3 µA 6% 25 3.3
A700V826M2R5ATE028 V/7343-20 82.0 12.3 µA 6% 28 3.1
A700D157M2R5ATE015 D/7343-31 150.0 22.5 µA 6% 15 4.1
A700D157M2R5ATE018 D/7343-31 150.0 22.5 µA 6% 18 3.7
A700D187M2R5ATE015 D/7343-31 180.0 27.0 µA 6% 15 4.1
A700D187M2R5ATE018 D/7343-31 180.0 27.0 µA 6% 18 3.7
A700X227M2R5ATE010 X/7343-43 220.0 33.0 µA 6% 10 4.7
A700X227M2R5ATE015 X/7343-43 220.0 33.0 µA 6% 15 3.9
A700X337M2R5ATE010 X/7343-43 330.0 49.5 µA 6% 10 4.7
A700X337M2R5ATE015 X/7343-43 330.0 49.5 µA 6% 15 3.9
A700V826M004ATE018 V/7343-20 82.0 19.7 µA 6% 18 3.9
A700V826M004ATE025 V/7343-20 82.0 19.7 µA 6% 25 3.3
A700V826M004ATE028 V/7343-20 82.0 19.7 µA 6% 28 3.1
A700D127M004ATE015 D/7343-31 120.0 28.8 µA 6% 15 4.1
A700D127M004ATE018 D/7343-31 120.0 28.8 µA 6% 18 3.7
A700D157M004ATE015 D/7343-31 150.0 36.0 µA 6% 15 4.1
A700D157M004ATE018 D/7343-31 150.0 36.0 µA 6% 18 3.7
A700D187M004ATE015 D/7343-31 180.0 43.2 µA 6% 15 4.1
A700D187M004ATE018 D/7343-31 180.0 43.2 µA 6% 18 3.7
A700X187M004ATE010 X/7343-43 180.0 43.2 µA 6% 10 4.7
A700X187M004ATE015 X/7343-43 180.0 43.2µA 6% 15 3.9
A700D227M004ATE009 X/7343-43 220.0 52.8 µA 6% 9 5.3
A700X227M004ATE009 X/7343-43 220.0 52.8 µA 6% 9 5.3
A700X227M004ATE010 X/7343-43 220.0 52.8 µA 6% 10 4.7
A700X227M004ATE015 X/7343-43 220.0 52.8 µA 6% 15 3.9
A700X277M004ATE010 X/7343-43 270.0 64.8 µA 6% 10 4.7
A700X277M004ATE015 X/7343-43 270.0 64.8 µA 6% 15 3.9
A700X337M004ATE010 X/7343-43 330.0 79.2 µA 6% 10 4.7
A700X337M004ATE015 X/7343-43 330.0 79.2 µA 6% 15 3.9
2 Volt Rating @ 125°C
2.5 Volt Rating @ 125°C
4 Volt Rating @ 125°C
©KEMET Electronics Corporation, P.O. Box 5928, Greenville, S.C. 29606, (864) 963-6300
Al
um
in
um
 O
rg
an
ic
 C
ap
ac
ito
rs
ALUMINUM ORGANIC CAPACITORS
A700 Series
A700 RATINGS & PART NUMBER REFERENCE
66
685M016ATE070 V/7343-20 6.8 4.3 µA 6% 70 1.9
A700V825M016ATE070 V/7343-20 8.2 5.2 µA 6% 45 2.4
12.5 Volt Rating @ 125°C
16 Volt Rating @ 125°C
8 Volt Rating @ 125°C
10 Volt Rating @ 125°C
KEMET Part Number Case Size Cap
µF
DCL
@VR
DF @
120 Hz
ESR
100 kHz
(mΩ)
Ripple Current
(Arms) @ 100kHz
w/ΔT=+20°C @
-55°C to 125°C
A700V226M006ATE028 V/7343-20 22.0 5.5 µA 6% 28 3.1
A700V226M006ATE045 V/7343-20 22.0 5.5 µA 6% 45 2.4
A700V336M006ATE018 V/7343-20 33.0 8.3 µA 6% 18 3.9
A700V336M006ATE025 V/7343-20 33.0 8.3 µA 6% 25 3.3
A700V336M006ATE028 V/7343-20 33.0 8.3 µA 6% 28 3.1
A700V476M006ATE018 V/7343-20 47.0 11.8 µA 6% 18 3.9
A700V476M006ATE025 V/7343-20 47.0 11.8 µA 6% 25 3.3
A700V476M006ATE028 V/7343-20 47.0 11.8 µA 6% 28 3.1
A700V566M006ATE018 V/7343-20 56.0 14.1 µA 6% 18 3.9
A700V566M006ATE025 V/7343-20 56.0 14.1 µA 6% 25 3.3
A700V566M006ATE028 V/7343-20 56.0 14.1 µA 6% 28 3.1
A700V686M006ATE018 V/7343-20 68.0 17.1 µA 6% 18 3.9
A700V686M006ATE025 V/7343-20 68.0 17.1 µA 6% 25 3.3
A700V686M006ATE028 V/7343-20 68.0 17.1 µA 6% 28 3.1
A700V826M006ATE018 V/7343-20 82.0 20.7 µA 6% 18 3.9
A700V826M006ATE025 V/7343-20 82.0 20.7 µA 6% 25 3.3
A700V826M006ATE028 V/7343-20 82.0 20.7 µA 6% 28 3.1
A700D107M006ATE015 D/7343-31 100.0 25.2 µA 6% 15 4.1
A700D107M006ATE018 D/7343-31 100.0 25.2 µA 6% 18 3.7
A700D127M006ATE012 D/7343-31 120.0 30.2 µA 6% 12 4.6
A700D127M006ATE015 D/7343-31 120.0 30.2 µA 6% 15 4.1
A700D127M006ATE018 D/7343-31 120.0 30.2 µA 6% 18 3.7
A700X157M006ATE010 X/7343-43 150.0 37.8 µA 6% 10 4.7
A700X157M006ATE012 X/7343-43 150.0 37.8µA 6% 12 4.3
A700X157M006ATE015 X/7343-43 150.0 37.8 µA 6% 15 3.9
A700X187M006ATE010 X/7343-43 180.0 45.4 µA 6% 10 4.7
A700X187M006ATE015 X/7343-43 180.0 45.4 µA 6% 15 3.9
A700X227M006ATE015 X/7343-43 220.0 55.4 µA 6% 15 3.9
A700V226M008ATE028 V/7343-20 22.0 7.0 µA 6% 28 3.1
A700V226M008ATE045 V/7343-20 22.0 7.0 µA 6% 45 2.4
A700V336M008ATE018 V/7343-20 33.0 10.6 µA 6% 18 3.9
A700V336M008ATE025 V/7343-20 33.0 10.6 µA 6% 25 3.3
A700V336M008ATE028 V/7343-20 33.0 10.6 µA 6% 28 3.1
A700D566M008ATE015 D/7343-31 56.0 17.9 µA 6% 15 4.1
A700D566M008ATE018 D/7343-31 56.0 17.9 µA 6% 18 3.7
A700D686M008ATE015 D/7343-31 68.0 21.8 µA 6% 15 4.1
A700D686M008ATE018 D/7343-31 68.0 21.8 µA 6% 18 3.7
A700X107M008ATE010 X/7343-43 100.0 32.0 µA 6% 10 4.7
A700X107M008ATE012 X/7343-43 100.0 32.0 µA 6% 12 4.3
A700X107M008ATE015 X/7343-43 100.0 32.0 µA 6% 15 3.9
A700V226M010ATE028 V/7343-20 22.0 8.8 µA 6% 28 3.1
A700V336M010ATE018 V/7343-20 33.0 13.2 µA 6% 18 3.9
A700V336M010ATE025 V/7343-20 33.0 13.2 µA 6% 25 3.3
A700V336M010ATE028 V/7343-20 33.0 13.2µA 6% 28 3.1
A700D566M010ATE015 D/7343-31 56.0 22.4 µA 6% 15 4.1
A700D566M010ATE018 D/7343-31 56.0 22.4 µA 6% 18 3.7
A700D686M010ATE015 D/7343-31 68.0 27.2 µA 6% 15 4.1
A700D686M010ATE018 D/7343-31 68.0 27.2 µA 6% 18 3.7
A700X107M010ATE010 X/7343-43 100.0 40.0 µA 6% 10 4.7
A700X107M010ATE015 X/7343-43 100.0 40.0 µA 6% 15 3.9
A700X127M010ATE010 X/7343-43 120.0 48.0 µA 6% 10 4.7
A700X127M010ATE015 X/7343-43 120.0 48.0 µA 6% 15 3.9
A700X157M010ATE010 X/7343-43 150.0 60.0 µA 6% 10 4.7
A700X157M010ATE015 X/7343-43 150.0 60.0 µA 6% 15 3.9
A700V106M12RATE060 V/7343-20 10.0 5.0 µA 6% 60 2.1
A700V156M12RATE040 V/7343-20 15.0 7.5 µA 6% 40 2.6
A700V226M12RATE030 V/7343-20 22.0 11.0 µA 6% 30 3.0
A700V685M016ATE070 V/7343-20 6.8 4.3 µA 6% 70 1.9
A700V825M016ATE070 V/7343-20 8.2 5.2 µA 6% 70 2.4
12.5 Volt Rating @ 125°C
16 Volt Rating @ 125°C
8 Volt Rating @ 125°C